ERFRAL DA A

EARIK OM4 4

S0

HREMS, HEERTEE:
SRS, HBENFIIBEIERE
Feehnsg, BIURIVIAIIERE
PEMEL PVC

BEE
" ISO/IEC 11801-1. YD/T 1258.4
WA MERE
130N (AFPA< 127) TEgE |20 °c~ 60°C

s 200N (ZKFEF >12 1) o —

s 200N (EBR< 28] BhEaE |-40°C ~ 70°C

400N (BB >1285)
440N(7J(:F£ﬁ< 127&—\) M7 P4 - A

BRI 600N (KT >12 1% ) AR

(5589) 660N (EER< 1275) . < 3.5(850 nm)

1320N (BEA>12 1) =R ABAm) | 5300 nm)
TEr¥E (EB) 200D (OD: XM ER ) EIE ST (MHzkm)| =, +700(850 nm)
TR (BF) 100D (0D: KABER) N/A®S3 nm)

Fmis iR BEMIE
ZTB50CM*X4 " SRR S8 45, OM4(50/125um) , PVC(CM) 1000 3K / %
ZTB50NR*X4 " RS S84, OM4(50/125um) , PYC(OFNR) 1000 3K / %
ZTB50NP*X4 " AR SIS K4, OM4(50/125um) , PVC(OFNP) 1000 3K / %

L U= AR A4/6/8/12/16/24/36/48/72/96/144

53-



